Honeywell  Subject to change EN0H-2325GE25 R0911
V5001P
Kombi-Auto
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE CONTROL VALVE
PRODUCT DATA
Design
The V5001P Kombi-Auto consists of:
• Valve housing DN15 to DN50 with internal threads to

V5001P KOMBI-AUTO
EN0H-2325GE25 R0911 4 Honeywell  Subject to change
Ordering Information
Table 3.  Available versions and OS-Nos (OS=Ordering Specification)
Order text DN size Thread ΔP range kvs-value OS-No.
V5001P Kombi-Auto with
internal threads to
DIN2999 (ISO7)
DN15 Rp1/2” 50…350mbar 3.6 V5001PY1015
DN20 Rp3/4” 50…350mbar 5.8 V5001PY1020
DN25 Rp1” 50…350mbar 7.1 V5001PY1025
DN32 Rp1 1/4” 50…350mbar 15.4 V5001PY1032
DN40 Rp1 1/2” 50…350mbar 22.0 V5001PY1040
DN50 Rp2” 50…350mbar 35.8 V5001PY1050
Valve Identification
Each valve is marked as follows:
• ‘Honeywell’ logo, OS-Number and DN size printed on top of
handwheel
• ‘Honeywell’ logo, OS-Number and serial number on right
side of valve housing
• DN size, inch size and PN rating on left side of valve housing
• Flow arrow on both sides of valve inlet
Scope of Delivery
• Kombi-Auto differential pressure control valve
• Impulse tube with compression fittings and adapter for instal-
lation to a Kombi-S stop valve in the supply
• Insulation shell
• Installation and setup instructions
Accessories Spare parts
VM242A BasicMes-2 handheld measuring computer
For all sizes. Computer is
supplied with case and
accessories
VM242A0101
V5001S Kombi-S stop valve
DN15 V5001SY2015
DN20 V5001SY2020
DN25 V5001SY2025
DN32 V5001SY2032
DN40 V5001SY2040
DN50 V5001SY2050
NOTE: For more information see data sheet
‘V5001S Kombi-S Stop Valve’
Spare set of 2 pressure test cocks G1/4"
For all sizes VS2600C001
Shutoff valve for impulse tube
For all sizes VS5501A008
Draining valve
 For all sizes VA3401A008
Replacement inserts
50…350mbar, for DN15 V5001PZ1015
50…350mbar, for DN20 V5001PZ1020
50…350mbar, for DN25 V5001PZ1025
50…350mbar, for DN32 V5001PZ1032
50…350mbar, for DN40 V5001PZ1040
50…350mbar, for DN50 V5001PZ1050
Replacement impulse tube
For all V5001P VA2500CU04
Compression fittings for impulse tube
For copper pipe 4 x 1mm VS5500A004